Jahangir Hossain Talukder 

xiii) A B M ALJABER HIROK 

xiv) S. M. Redwan 

xv) MD. Samiul Haque 

xvi) LASKAR IKRAMUL KABIR 

xvii) Nazrul Islam Bhuiya 

20.  
Date of Notification of Award 18-01-2026 

INFORMATION ON AWARD  

21.  
Accepted Tender/Proposal Price 51,60,000.00 (Fifty-One Lac Sixty Thousand) 

22.  
Name of the Successful 

Tenderer/Consultant 

Habibul Aziz 

23.  
Tenderer ID of the Successful 

Tenderer/Consultant (If any) 

Not Applicable 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS  

24.  
Name of Authorized Officer Mohammad Nazmul Abedin (Joint Secretary)